Featuring Hy-Pro G8 Dualglass
Filter element technology
   MF3 Medium Pressure In-Line Filter
FEATURES, BENEFITS, ADVANTAGES
APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
 DFE rated elements  G8 Dualglass and PE glass
   elements are DFE rated to assure

www.filterelement.com  98
MF3
 MF3  FILTER ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER GUIDE
                         table 1    table 2                     table 3                table 4        table 5     table 6     table 7
HP60L -
 MF3  FILTER ELEMENT PART NUMBER GUIDE
                                       table 1                        table 3              table 4
 table 4
code Seal
B Buna
  -40f(-40c) to 225f(107c)
V Viton
  -15f(-26c) to 275f(135c)
table 6
code indicator
M Visual - mechanical
E Visual + Electrical (DIN connector)
X No indicator
 table 5
code bypass valve
5 50 psid (3.4 bar)
X No bypass
 table 7
code Special options
 table 3
 code Media selection
1M β2.5[c] > 1000
3M β5[c] > 1000
6M β7[c] > 1000
12A β12[c]  > 1000  + water removal
12M β12[c]  > 1000
25A β22[c] > 1000+ water removal
25M β22[c] > 1000
25W 25u nominal mesh media
40W 40u nominal mesh media
74W 74u nominal mesh media
149W 149u nominal mesh media
-
 table 1
code element length
4 4” (100 mm) nominal
8 8” (200 mm) nominal
table 2
code port type
G4
G4 1 1/4 BSPP thread
(call for availability)
N4 NPTF 1 1/4”
N5 NPTF 1 1/2”
S4 SAE-20 (1 5/8”-12UN)
S5 SAE-24 (1 7/8”-12UN)
BOLD text denotes standard options that are availab le for quick shipment.
Non-standard options are subject to longer lead tim es.
www.filterelement.com  99
MF3
INSTALLATION DRAWING
SPARE PARTS LIST
  Dim IN, Lb (mm, kg)
  MF34 MF38
A 7.50“
(190,5)
11.1”
(281,9)
B 4.9”
(124,5)
8.5”
(215,9)
Weight 6.6 Lb
(3 Kg)
8.8 Lb
(4 Kg)
 Seal Kits P/N
 Nitrile NBR MF3SKB